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Especificaciones
Modelo
No. Fases
Potencia [HP]
Potencia [kW]

Voltaje [V]
Velocidad [rpm]

MOTOR ELECTRICO 1PH 2.0Hp - 1.50kW 2P 3600rpm 110/220V 60Hz

476-EM1-020-2
1

20

1.49

110/220

3600
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